

S.T. No. 3(12) of 2022
S.C. No. 16 of 2022
CNR No. WBHW060000722024
Present : Mr. Mintu Mallick, Learned Additional District & Sessions Judge, Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00694)

Order No. 82 Dated 27.07.2026

Out of six accused persons put on trial, five accused persons in custody are physically produced and one Manoj Singh on Court bail is present.

No witness is present today.

Accordingly, let a fresh schedule be prepared.

Fixing 28.07.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 16.

Fixing 30.07.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 23.

Fixing 01.08.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 24.

Fixing 07.08.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 15 & C.S.W. 26.

Fixing 10.08.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. 22.

Fixing 11.08.2026 for evidence of First I.O. (C.S.W. 27)

and Dibakar Mondal (Second I.O.)

5 (Five) accused persons namely Prem Singh @ Sonu, Abdul Alim Molla @ Laltu, Raju Das, Debasish Nayek and Sk. Miraj @ Sekh Mehraj are to be physically produced from J/C.

Another accused person is as before.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah